
Fairwinds # 2 - Well Data - Depth 200 ft / 70 m - Flange Elevation - 61.529 m (geodetic)

2001
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Jan-01 0.500 138 153 46.63 168 51.21 4.57 56348 24 18522 0.8

Feb-01 0.477 140 151 46.02 170 51.82 5.79 56372 3488 18522.8 121.9

Mar-01 0.473 130 148 45.11 169.5 51.66 6.55 59860 4244 18644.7 149.4

Apr-01 0.474 125 149 45.42 170.5 51.97 6.55 64104 5737 18794.1 201.6

May-01 0.475 85 163.5 49.83 185 56.39 6.55 69841 9406 18995.7 329.9

Jun-01 0.476 95 166 50.60 176 53.64 3.05 79247 9222 19325.6 322.7

Jul-01 0.465 95 168.5 51.36 183 55.78 4.42 88469 10416 19648.3 373.6

Aug-01 0.467 95 160 48.77 181 55.17 6.40 98885 8655 20021.9 309.2

Sep-01 0.468 95 163.5 49.83 183 55.78 5.94 107540 7671 20331.1 272.9

Oct-01 0.471 90 160 48.77 179 54.56 5.79 115211 5041 20604 178.3

Nov-01 0.474 94 154 46.94 173 52.73 5.79 120252 4465 20782.3 157.1

Dec-01 0.473 95 152 46.33 172 52.43 6.10 124717 5472 20939.4 193

Jan-02 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 130189 n/a 21132.4 n/a

Minimum 45.11

Maximum 51.36

Average 47.97

Minimum 51.21

Maximum 56.39

Average 53.59

Minimum 3.05

Maximum 6.55

Average 5.63

Minimum 24

Maximum 10416

Average 6153.4

Total 73841

Minimum 0.8

Maximum 373.6

Average 217.5

Total 2610.4
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Total Hours
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